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Price: $299,990 MLS Number: A11896389  Condo / Town Home - SOLD

4764 S Hemingway Cir, Margate, Florida 33063 USA

 Beds: 2    Baths: 2    Living Area: 1,415
 HOA Fees: $413    Waterfront: YES    Year Built: 1985

 Community: WOODLAKE SHORES    Subdivision: WOODLAKE SHORES
 Date Sold: 12/01/2025  
 Elementary School: Liberty    Junior High: Margate Middle
 High School: Coconut Crk High  



Escape to your own slice of paradise in this beautifully maintained 2BR/2BA single-story end unit overlooking a lush backyard and serene canal. Relax on the large screened-in patio or by the dock and seating area. Inside, enjoy a bright eat-in kitchen and
open living and dining spaces with patio access. The primary suite offers a private fenced patio, perfect for morning coffee, plus a spacious walk-in closet. The second bedroom includes built-in office space and dual closets. **ALL IMPACT WINDOWS**
Newer A/C Coconut Key features a heated pool and spa, fitness center, tennis, racquetball, and lakeside grills. This gem won't last !
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